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LC-SC MM 10G 50/125 Duplex 2.0 OFNR X M Patchcord

Red Boot

LC 2.0mm Lvory Housing

+100M

MM 10G 50/125 2.0mm Aqua OFNR Cable B

Mark Ring /
Black Boot

SC 2.0mm Lvory Housing

NOTE:
1.Fiber Optic Connector Standard Type
LC of IEC61754-20,SC of IEC61754-4

2.

*
*
*

LC-SC Specification

Durability: 500times

Operating Temperature: -20 Cto+70°C
Insertion Loss: <0.3dB

Return Loss: >35dB
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